Christ the Saviour CE School - Term Dates 2026/2027
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Term Dates for pupils (190 days)
Thurs 3rd Sept - Fri. 18th Dec. 2026
Mon. 3rd Jan. - Thurs. 25th March 2027
Mon. 12th Apr. - Fri. 1 6th July 2027

Half Term Holidays
Mon. 26th Oct - Fri. 30th Oct. 2026

Mon. I5th Feb - Fri [9th Feb 2027

Mon. 31st May - Fri 4th June 2027

Staff Training Days (5 days)
Tues. I'st and Wed. 2nd Sept 2026

Mon. 19th, Tues. 20th and Wed. 2 st July 2027

Thurs. 22nd, Fri. 23rd and Mon. 26th July



